
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

FY2024-2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

 

Date # Hrs Holiday College Status 

Monday, September 2, 2024 8 Labor Day Closed 

Wednesday, Nov. 27, 2024 to Friday, Nov. 29, 2024 24 Thanksgiving Closed 

Monday, Dec. 23, 2024 to Friday, Jan. 3, 2025 80 Winter Break Closed 

Friday, February 28, 2025 8 Charro Days Closed 

Monday, March 17, 2025 to Sunday, March 23, 2025 40 Spring Break Closed 

Friday, April 18, 2025 8 Semester Break Closed 

Monday, May 26, 2025 8 Memorial Day Closed 

Friday, July 4, 2025 8 Independence Day Closed 

Total 184   
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